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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso Serie
Verona (Centro Federale), Sabato 15/05/2021 - 19:35

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno
1 1 4 BIELLO AMEDEA VITTORIA 2009
2 1 5 NICOLETTIILARIA 2009
3 1 6 CHERRADI KHADIJA 2009
4 1 3 BUSOLA VITTORIA 2010
5 1 2 ZADRA DANIELA 2010
6 2 4 BOLZON NOEMI 2010
7 2 2 LA RUSSA MIREA 2009
8 2 5 BIGAGNOLI AURORA 2010
9 2 6 ZANINI ARIANNA 2010
- 2 3 CHINI SOFIA 2010

Foglion. 1
22/05/2021

Esordienti A F

Societa

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

CSS Verona

GAM SSD

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

GAM SSD

SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARI
GAM SSD

Tempo

02:42.7
02:44.1
02:52.0
02:52.9
02:53.0
03:02.4
03:03.2
03:05.2
03:17.7
ASS

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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